

		Updated 7/22
2022 Swimming and Diving Schedule
	
July 31-Aug 1 			Midnight Swim @ SHS Pool
August 10 (Wed)		First Day of School, Team Meeting
August 12 (Fri)		Orange and Green Meet (Parent Meeting)		
August 24 (Wed)		Seminole vs. PHUHS @ Greater Palm Harbor YMCA
August 30 (Tues)		Dual Meet Dinner @ ___________________
August 31 (Wed)		Seminole vs. Countryside @ SHS pool
September 6 (Tues)	Dual Meet Dinner @ ___________________
September 7 (Wed)		Seminole vs. East Lake @ SHS Pool
September 14 (Wed)	Seminole vs. Largo @ SHS Pool (LHS host)
September 16 & 17 		PCAC Championship @ Southwest Rec
September 20 (Tues)	Dual Meet Dinner @ ___________________
September 21 (Wed) 	Seminole vs. Clearwater @ SHS Pool
September 28 (Wed)		Seminole vs. ShoreCrest vs. STPH @ N. Shore
October 4 (Tues)		Dual Meet Dinner @ ____________________
October 5 (Wed)		Seminole vs. Osceola @ SHS Pool (OHS host)
October 17-22			Districts (TBD)
October 24-29		Regional (TBD)
November 4 (Fri)		States @ Stuart, FL
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